NIA
*EkxK%)5q]
*EkxKkGT O
*%*%*()0Q
*EX%K%()D()
*%k*k* /30
*EkXK%()D G
*E*E*GR()
*kx%k%739
*E*%%7(0)
*%k%%%QQ7
*EkKEkKQ7]
*%k*%k*¥533
*Ek*kKGHQ
*Ekx*k%/35
*%*%%Q3/]
*EXKXQNE
*%k*%*] 405
**x%%QQQ
*Ekk*k*33]
*% X% %()2Q
**k**k*3/40
*EXk%3()
*EkK**3O/

NOM
MAR * ***
LIN* %% %%
SAR*****
LUCH*****
SAL*****
ANTH****
MAR * ***
RUB™ ****
JUA****%
AL *E**
JOA****%
FRA** %% *
ALE** %%
ARQ*****
JUA**** %
JUA®** %%
PAT*****
|VA*****
CARX****
ININEREEES
[\ A% % %%

1r COGNOM

LA®** %%
AAR* * %% %
ALV*****
AND* * ***
ARA** %% ¥
ART** %% *
BELX****
CAN®****
CAS*****
COS*****
DIE* * ***
FER™ % ***
GAR*****
GAR*****
GON*****
[\ Q% % %%
LAU*****
hﬂAS*****
PER* ***
SE\/*** %
SHE*****
TOR*****
USIM* % ** %

CURS 23-24
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A



